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Top 
Occupations, 
Employment, 
Wages, and 
Percentage 
Below ALICE 
Threshold, 
Virginia, 2021

Occupation
Total 

Employment
Median 

Hourly Wage
% Below ALICE 

Threshold
Fast Food And Counter Workers 98,160        11.06$           35
Retail Salespersons 97,800        13.62$           36
Cashiers 88,460        11.15$           45
General And Operations Managers 80,330        52.26$           13
Driver/Sales Workers And Truck Drivers 78,580        19.85$           31
Office Clerks, General 71,070        17.79$           27
Stockers And Order Fillers 70,610        14.25$           40
Software Developers 68,250        61.36$           6
Customer Service Representatives 67,180        17.56$           30
Registered Nurses 66,980        36.97$           8
Management Analysts 56,240        48.41$           4
Personal Care Aides 55,150        11.06$           55
Elementary And Middle School Teachers 54,710        32.18$           12
Cooks 51,490        13.20$           54
Accountants And Auditors 47,260        37.88$           8
Laborers And Freight, Stock, &Material Movers 46,190        14.57$           41
Waiters And Waitresses 45,360        11.50$           53
Bookkeeping, Accounting, And Auditing Clerks 38,220        21.75$           18
First-Line Supervisors Of Office & Admin Spt 38,010        28.99$           16
Nursing Assistants 36,430        14.27$           50


Hourly Wage Jobs

				Occupation		Total Employment		Median Hourly Wage		% Below ALICE Threshold

				Fast Food And Counter Workers		98,160		$   11.06		35

				Retail Salespersons		97,800		$   13.62		36

				Cashiers		88,460		$   11.15		45

				General And Operations Managers		80,330		$   52.26		13

				Driver/Sales Workers And Truck Drivers		78,580		$   19.85		31

				Office Clerks, General		71,070		$   17.79		27

				Stockers And Order Fillers		70,610		$   14.25		40

				Software Developers		68,250		$   61.36		6

				Customer Service Representatives		67,180		$   17.56		30

				Registered Nurses		66,980		$   36.97		8

				Management Analysts		56,240		$   48.41		4

				Personal Care Aides		55,150		$   11.06		55

				Elementary And Middle School Teachers		54,710		$   32.18		12

				Cooks		51,490		$   13.20		54

				Accountants And Auditors		47,260		$   37.88		8

				Laborers And Freight, Stock, &Material Movers		46,190		$   14.57		41

				Waiters And Waitresses		45,360		$   11.50		53

				Bookkeeping, Accounting, And Auditing Clerks		38,220		$   21.75		18

				First-Line Supervisors Of Office & Admin Spt		38,010		$   28.99		16

				Nursing Assistants		36,430		$   14.27		50







Income 
Guidelines

Family Size Yearly Income
1 $43,740

2 $59,160

3 $74,580

4 $90,000

5 $105,420

6 $120,840



Lackey Clinic 
Value of 
Services to 
York County

Beneficiaries and 
Outcomes

FY 23 Actual

• Total number served 1401
• Number of York residents 

served in clinic 192 (14%)
• Number of York residents 

served VUC 68
• $ of services/meds provided 

to York residents $1,962,935 



Questions?
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